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12/7/2013 - 12/8/2013

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Daisy Morales3107

Riverside

9.325 9.275 9.2008.975 36.775
3 2 3T 2 1

1

Madeleine La Chance3041

MAC

9.400 9.425 9.3258.350 36.500

2 1 11 1 2

2

Grace Van Hoomissen3046

MAC

9.300 9.075 9.1758.650 36.200

4T 3 7T 3 3

3

Ally Larpenteur3042

MAC

9.300 9.025 8.8008.975 36.100

4T 4T 3T 8 4

4

Rylie Gergen3074

NGTC
9.500 8.825 8.8508.700 35.875

1 8 6 7 5

5

Hailey Brown3123

Umpqua Valley

9.250 8.150 9.1509.300 35.850

6 11T 1 4 6

6

Katelyn Jolley3002

Acrovision

9.200 9.025 8.7008.850 35.775

7 4T 5 11T 7

7

Shaelee Shears3135

Umpqua Valley

8.800 8.325 8.7259.150 35.000

12 10 2 10 8

8

Sammy Stein3145

PEG

9.050 8.975 8.9757.875 34.875

9 6 13 5 9

9

Regina Sanchez Macias3109

Riverside

9.150 8.900 8.9007.900 34.850

8 7 12 6 10

10

Alika Wolf3021

Athletic Edge

8.900 8.575 8.7508.525 34.750

11 9 10 9 11

11

Natalie Johnson3090

PEG

8.700 8.150 8.6008.550 34.000

13 11T 9 13 12

12

Layla Pappas3134

Umpqua Valley

9.000 7.350 8.7008.650 33.700

10 13 7T 11T 13

13

Alyssa Andersch3122

Umpqua Valley

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

14 14 14 14 14

14


